
School Name: KV DEHRADUN ONGC 
Region: DEHRADUN 

S No. 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Academic Year 2023-2024 
Std 1 

ST Category Lottery Result Provisional Selection and Waiting List -3 

8 

Application 
Submission Code 

229990988803468325 

229988817983467304 

229986541781754738 

22998663886 1 755962 

229991788142340948 

229984731062014552 

229988511721849453 

2299927751 22515111 

229992557023200326 

Name 

ALIYA MEENA 

ADITYA KUMAR 

PARTH CHAUHAN 

PARIDHI CHAUHAN 

PARISHI TOMAR 

AVISHI RAWAT 

KRITIKA CHAUHAN 

SAKSHI MEENA 

RIYANSH CHAUHAN 

Service 
Cate 

gory 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

Servic 
e Sub 
Cate -

gory 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Num Lottery 
ber of Number 

fers Number 

NA 

NA 

2 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

1 

2 

3 

WL 1 

WL 2 

WL 3 

WL 4 

WL 5 

Tran s/ Wait List 
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